TRIALVINT

TROPHY

FIM TRIALVINTAGE MOTORCYCLE TROPHY

POS NO RIDER/MOTORCYCLE

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

114

120

105

119

101

132

126

122

103

130

117

123

124

112

115

116

131

118

BERTHIER Julien
Bultaco

BENIS Pascal
Kawasaki

LERDA Thierry
Honda

MARSENS Andre
Fantic

PERZINSKY Alexis
Fantic

VALETTE Mathieu
Bultaco

BARBERIS Michel
Bultaco

MARECHALLE Eric
Fantic

PISSIS Patrick
Fantic

BONNIN Alain
Yamaha

KOSCH Marco
TRIUMPH

CLASS

SUPPORT

SUPPORT

SUPPORT

SUPPORT

SUPPORT

SUPPORT

SUPPORT

SUPPORT

SUPPORT

SUPPORT

SUPPORT

KASTERINE Jean michel

Fantic

SUPPORT

DELMEULLE Jean-Pierre

Yamaha

LUIGI Marc-Antoine

Yamaha

ZENKLUSEN Hans
Fantic

GOERGEN Serge
Honda

SERVAIS Carlo
Montesa

LEVESQUE Marc
Honda

SUPPORT

SUPPORT

SUPPORT

SUPPORT

SUPPORT

SUPPORT

NAT/FMN

FRA
FFM

FRA
FFM

FRA
FFM

FRA
FFM

FRA
FFM

FRA
FFM

FRA
FFM

FRA
FFM

FRA
FFM

FRA
FFM

LUX
MUL

FRA
FFM

FRA
FFM

FRA
FFM

SUI
FMS

LUX
MUL

LUX
MUL

FRA
FFM

OFFICIAL FINAL CLASSIFICATION

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

s2
0

0

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S3

S4

SECTION SCORES

S5
0

0

s6
0

0

S6

S6

s7
0

0

S7

s7

s8
0

0

S8
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S9 S10 si1 Ssi12

0
0

S9

S9

S9

S9

S9

S9

S9

S9

S9

S9

S9

S9

0
0

S10
0

0

S10
0

0

S10
0

0

S10
0

0

S10
0

0

S10
1

0

S10
0

0

S10
0

0

S10
0

0

S10
3

1

S10
0

5

S10
2

3

S10
0

0

S10
0

3
S10
0
5}

S10
2

5
S10
5
5]

0 0
0 0
Si1 s12
0 0
0 0

Si1 S12
0 0

0 0
Si1 s12
0 0
0 0

Si1 S12
0 0

0 0
Si1 s12
0 0
0 0

Si1 S12
0 0

0 0
Si1 S12
0 0
0 0

Si1 S12
0 0

0 0
Si1 s12
0 1
0 0

Si1 S12
0 0

0 0
Si1 s12
0 0
0 0

Si1 S12
0 0

0 0
Si1 s12
1 0
0 0

Si1 S12
1 0

0 0
Si1 s12
0 1
1 0

Si1 S12
0 3

0 0
Si1 s12
0 0
3 0

SCORE
L1 o

L2 o

SCORE
L1 0

L2 0

SCORE
L1 o

L2 o

SCORE
L1 0

L2 0

SCORE
L1 o0

L2 o

SCORE
L1 1

L2 0

SCORE
L1 2

L2 o

SCORE
L1 0

L2 o0

SCORE
L1 2

L2 1

SCORE
L1 3

L2 1

SCORE
L1 3

L2 1

SCORE
L1 1

L2 5

SCORE
L1 13

L2 4

SCORE
L1 7

L2 2

SCORE
L1 12

L2 8
SCORE

L1 6

L2 8

SCORE
L1 8

L2 16

SCORE
L1 21
L2 29

L1+L2

L1+L2

L1+L2

L1+L2

L1+L2

L1+L2

L1+L2

L1+L2

L1+L2

L1+L2

L1+L2

L1+L2

L1+L2

17

L1+L2

L1+L2

20

L1+L2

14

L1+L2

L1+L2

TIME
V]

0

TIME
1]

0

TIME
V]

0

TIME
1]

0

TIME
V]

0

TIME
1]

0

TIME
V]

0

TIME
(1]

0

TIME
V]

0

TIME
(1]

0

TIME
V]

0

TIME
1]

0

TIME
V]

0

TIME
(1]

0

TIME
V]

V]
TIME
(1]
(1]

TIME
V]

0

TIME
1]

0

1.75

2.50

313

3.33

10.64

9.68

15.25

17.29

16.39

18.18

22.22

11.27

28.26

31.82

39.22

53.13

71.67

DAY1 SCORE TIME TOTAL
0.00 0 0.00
0| 1|2|3|5(FP
24 olojo]o
0.00 0 1.75
0 1|12 (3|5 P
24 ojlojo]|o
0.00 0 2.50
0 1 2 3 5 P
24 0lo
0.00 0 3.13
0 1|12 (3|5 P
24 o/lo]o
0.00 0 3.33
0 1 2 3 5 P
24 olojo]o
213 0 12.77
0 2| 3]|5 P
23/ 1/ofofo]o
323 0 1291
0 1 2 3 5 P
22 ololo]o
0.00 0 15.25
0 1|12 (3|5 P
24 ojlojo]|o
441 0 21.70
0 2 3 5 P
22l1l1fofo]o
656 0 22,95
0 1|12 (3|5 P
20/ 4/o0fofo]o
6.06 O 24.24
0 2 3 5 P
22/ 1]of1fo]o0
11.11 0 33.33
0 1|12 (3|5 P
22/ 1/ofof1]o0
23.94 0 35.21
0 1 2 3 5 P
15/4/2|3]o0]o0
19.57 0 47.83
0 1|12 (3|5 P
18/ 4(1|1/0(O0
30.30 0 62.12
0 1 2 3 5 P
14 ol3]1]o0
2745 0 66.67
0 1|12 (3|5 P
18/4/0/0|2]0
3750 0 90.63
0 2 3 5 P
16/ 1/2|3]2]0
83.33 0 155.00
0 1|12 (3|5 P
11 1/6/6/|0




TRIALVINT

TROPHY

FIM TRIALVINTAGE MOTORCYCLE TROPHY

113
DNS

121
DNS

127
DNS

128
DSQ

129
DNS

RIDER/MOTORCYCLE

AGRET Thierry
Fantic

JOULLIE Frederic
Yamaha

REW Anthony
Francis B...

HUDAK Jan
Montesa

HUDAK Jan
Fantic

CLASS

SUPPORT

SUPPORT

SUPPORT

SUPPORT

SUPPORT

NAT/FMN

FRA
FFM

FRA
FFM

GBR
ACU

SVK
SMF

SVK
SMF

OFFICIAL FINAL CLASSIFICATION

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

SECTION SCORES

Non-classified
S4 S5 S6

S4 S5 S6

S4 S5 S6

S4 S5 S6

S4 S5 S6

S7

s7

S7

s7

S7

S8

S8

S8

S8

S8

S9

S9

S9

S9

S9

S10 si1

S10 si1

S10 si1

S10 S11
EN 1

5 0

S10 si1
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Ss12

Ss12

Ss12

s12

Ss12

SCORE L1+L2

L1 0
L2 0

SCORE L1+L2 TIME
L1 V]
L2 0

SCORE L1+L2 TIME
L1 0
L2 0

SCORE |1+L2 TIME
L1 23 V]
L2 14 37 V]

SCORE L1+L2 TIME
L1 V]
L2 0

176.00

4.69

82.50

26.32

DAY1 SCORE TIME  TOTAL
0.00 O 0.00
0 1|2 3 5 P
olololo|ofo
000 0 176.00
0 1|2 |3]|5 P
ojlolololo]o
0.00 O 4.69
0 1|2 3 5 P
olololo|ofo
9250 0 185.00
0 1|12 |3]|5 P
10/ 5/ 15 ]3][10
000 0 26.32
0 1|2 3 5 P
olololo|ofo

cA (EE)) nro P @ & @ =




